Water Works Board of the City of Fort Payne

TEL: (256) 845-0449 FAX: (256) 845-3140 153 20th Street NE Fort Payne, AL 35967 Brandon Light Executive Director

Attach voided or photocopy of check here

To sign up for automated Bank Draft, please completely fill out the form below. Return to our office along with a voided or photocopy check. When Bank Draft is activated, PAID BY BANK DRAFT will be printed on your bill. If it does not, please contact our office.

AUTHORIZATION AGREEMENT FOR PREAUTHORIZED PAYMENTS				
COMPANY NAME: Water Works Board of the City of Fort Payne	COMPANY ID# 63-6001266			
I hereby authorize the Water Works Board of the City of Fort Payne (Water Board) to initiate debt entries to my { } checking { } savings account (select one). This authority is to remain in full force and effect until the Water Board has received written notification from me of its termination in such time and in such manner as to afford the Water Board a reasonable time (10 days) to act on it. Any drafts returned will be subject to a penalty.				
NAME	WATER DEPT. ACCT. NO			
(Name on Water Account) DATE:	(Water Account Number) SIGNATURE:			
CAN LIST MULTIPLE WATER ACCOUNTS ON ONE DRAFT FORM				

TO STOP BANK DRAF	Т	
Name on Water Account:		
Water Account Number:		
Date to Stop Draft:		
Signature:		
SIGN AND DATE TO STOP BANK DRAFT		

Water	Dept.	use	only

CYCLE:____

DATE APPLIED: